
No Commitment - Price per Month
The price is for a full calendar month, regardless of how many days are within that month.
You can request to cancel the service anytime ("no contract"), but the service will be
terminated, regardless if it's used or not, in the last day of that month.

Total

Prices does not include taxes

Monthly $0.00

One-Time Setup $89.25

Delivery in
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Cross Connect from Voxility IR1
Bucharest

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

The price includes the system described below. Components marked with     can be replaced with others in the same category from Alternative
Options list. Some options might not work if they are mixed together in this system

Description A single mode fiber pair that starts in an a rack cabinet inside the datacenter where your infra…

Address Building 24, 9-9A Dimitrie Pompeiu Boulevard, Bucharest 020335, Romania

End Point Another Voxility rack cabinet in Voxility IR1 Bucharest 1

Prices and Delivery Info valid at 2026-02-22.
Final price and delivery term might be different when order is placed. Voxility provides no guarantee about delivery or price prior the order is submitted on website.

https://www.voxility.com/cross-connects/prices/Cross+Connect+from+Voxility+IR1+Bucharest?&prices=1&quantity=1


End Points
End Points

End Point  1 Setup Monthly

Another Voxility rack cabinet in Voxility IR2 Buch… - +$23.80

Another Voxility rack cabinet in NXDATA-1 Buch… - +$47.60

Another Voxility rack cabinet in NXDATA-2 Buch… - +$47.60

Another ISP in Voxility IR1 Bucharest - +$23.80

 
End Points (continued...)

End Point (continued...)  1 Setup Monthly

Another ISP in Voxility IR2 Bucharest - +$47.60

Another ISP in NXDATA-1 Bucharest +$267.75 +$77.35

Another ISP in NXDATA-2 Bucharest +$267.75 +$77.35

Connectivity
Network Cables & Transceivers

Transceivers 1G Setup Monthly

SFP 1000BASE-LX 10km LC connectors (2 fiber… - +$4.17

SFP 1000BASE-LX 20km LC connectors (2 fiber… - +$4.17

SFP 1G 10km WDM 1310/1550 SC Connector… - +$7.74

SFP 1G 10km WDM 1550/1310 SC Connector… - +$7.74

Transceivers 10G Setup Monthly

1 x SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10km (TX/RX 1310nm),… - +$13.09

1 x SFP+ 10GBASE-BX 20km (TX 1330nm / RX… - +$24.99

1 x SFP+ 10GBASE-BX 20km (TX 1270nm / RX… - +$24.99

2 x SFP+ 10GBASE-BX 20km (TX 1330nm / RX… - +$58.31

 
Network Cables & Transceivers (continued...)

Transceivers 10G (continued...) Setup Monthly

2 x SFP+ 10GBASE-BX 20km (TX 1270nm / RX… - +$58.31

1 x SFP+ 10GBASE-BX 40km (TX 1330nm / RX… - +$45.22

1 x SFP+ 10GBASE-BX 40km (TX 1270nm / RX… - +$45.22

Transceivers 40G Setup Monthly

1 x QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 10km 1310nm (2 fib… - +$30.00

Transceivers 100G Setup Monthly

QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 10km 13xx nm LAN-W… - +$355.33

QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 40km 1310 nm (dua… - +$357.00

Prices and Delivery Info valid at 2026-02-22.
Final price and delivery term might be different when order is placed. Voxility provides no guarantee about delivery or price prior the order is submitted on website.
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